
Batch ENRNO NAME COURSE

B1 2450163194 SINCHANA K BCSL013

B1 2450163260 MOHAMED HUZAIF A BCSL013

B1 2450163276 CHAITHRA S L BCSL013

B1 2450259758 MD SHAQUELAIN BCSL013

B1 2450286120 ADESH V JADHAV BCSL013

B1 2450286202 ARCHANA SHARMA BCSL013

B1 2450286244 SHIVAKUMARA P S BCSL013

B1 2450286408 HAFEEZ UR REHMAN BCSL013

B1 2450291913 JEEVITHA R BCSL013

B1 2450349759 SAMUEL SAMSON BCSL013

B1 2450349825 CHIRAG P BCSL013

B1 2450349928 VENETIA MARIA SMITH BCSL013

B1 2450795046 CHALAPATHY NAIDU BCSL013

B1 2450795072 AKUL BCSL013

B1 2450795093 MAMTA J BCSL013

B1 2450810578 RAHUL SEN BCSL013

B1 2450810686 WASEEM AHMAD BCSL013

B1 2450810900 AKHILESH KUMAR VERMA BCSL013

B1 2450810942 PRAMOD H D BCSL013

B1 2450811126 ISHANT KHATRI BCSL013

B1 2450811152 RINKU SHARMA BCSL013

B1 2450811342 UMME HAJIRA BCSL013

B1 2450811390 CHRISTY JOSIN THOMAS BCSL013

B1 2450817715 SHRISTI MITRA BCSL013

B1 2450818389 VISMAYA J V BCSL013

B1 2450818563 UMESH GURUPADA KUMBAR BCSL013

B1 2450818619 TUSHAR KUMAR BCSL013

B1 2450818650 SPOORTHI  K B BCSL013

B1 2450818711 RUTU T G BCSL013

B1 2450818917 SRITTAM MALLICK BCSL013

B1 2450818970 ADITYA KUMAR BCSL013

B1 2450819087 AFRIDI SHARIEF A BCSL013

B1 2450819493 ABHISHEK M B BCSL013

B1 2450821850 SAHANA P K BCSL013

B1 2450821910 SATHISH S BCSL013

B1 2450821947 MUKESH G S BCSL013

B1 2450822202 LEKHA N BCSL013

B1 2450887163 SUNIL KUMAR H BCSL013

B1 2450887203 ARITRI SAHA BCSL013

B1 2450887250 DAYANA CHRISTHU MARY J BCSL013
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B2 2450887348 BISHAL KUMAR BCSL013

B2 2450887369 SANDY EDISON A BCSL013

B2 2450931667 HARSHITHA HEGDE BCSL013

B2 2451104920 SRINIVASAN V BCSL013

B2 2451141760 T NARASIMHARAJU BCSL013

B2 2451299740 PRIYANKA S BCSL013

B2 2451767521 RITU KUMARI SINGH BCSL013

B2 2451772493 ANIKETHANA U BCSL013

B2 2451772662 ALTAMASH AHMED BCSL013

B2 2451773340 RANDHEER KUMAR BCSL013

B2 2451776903 ASHUTOSH NAIK BCSL013

B2 2451780360 PRIYANKA M BCSL013

B2 2451781561 HARSH KUMAR R BCSL013

B2 2451781582 SNEHA N.K BCSL013

B2 2452020741 AKASH KUMAR PATHAK BCSL013

B2 2452320944 KAVYA THILAKAN BCSL013

B2 2452320950 AKHILESH N PILLAI BCSL013

B2 2452320965 NANTU MAITY BCSL013

B2 2452347159 VIJAY ANAND A BCSL013

B2 2452347204 TANISHQ DWIVEDI BCSL013

B2 2452537760 YASHWANTH M. E. BCSL013

B2 2452537797 ANKIT BCSL013

B2 2452540390 SIDDHARTH DUTT BCSL013

B2 2452604410 SHWETHA HIREMATH BCSL013

B2 2452604581 VIDHYA T N BCSL013
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B3 2101170729 SUBHAYU SENGUPTA BCSL013

B3 2101171279 ABISHEK PATRA BCSL013

B3 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL013

B3 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL013

B3 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL013

B3 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL013

B3 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL013

B3 2300099644 B MICHAEL SATHISH BCSL013

B3 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL013

B3 2300990891 YUVARAJ N BCSL013

B3 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL013

B3 2350798210 ANKITA KUMARI BCSL013

B3 2353024347 ROHAN RATHOD BCSL013

B3 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL013

B3 2354224530 SUNNY KINDO BCSL013

B3 2354224674 RAJ KINDO BCSL013

B3 2400117968 MUNVAR PASHA BCSL013

B3 2400617562 KEERTHANAPRIYA S BCSL013

B3 2400617710 RAKSHIT SINGH SISODIYA BCSL013

B3 2400620530 SUMESH SUNDAR G BCSL013

B3 2400990004 SANDEEP SHAM BCSL013

B3 2401495920 RANJITHA.B BCSL013
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B1 2101171279 ABISHEK PATRA BCSL021

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL021

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL021

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL021

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL021

B1 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL021

B1 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL021

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL021

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL021

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL021

B1 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL021

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL021

B1 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL021

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL021

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL021

B1 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL021

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL021

B1 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL021

B1 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL021

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL021

B1 2300990016 SOWJANYA BCSL021

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL021

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL021

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL021

B1 2301465075 AGAJA PRAKASH PANICKER BCSL021

B1 2301465096 RINSHA JASMIN KB BCSL021

B1 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL021

B1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL021

B1 2350533994 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ ALI KHAN BCSL021

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL021

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL021

B1 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL021

B1 2350801382 ARNOLD J THEKKAN BCSL021

B1 2350888340 MUBARAKBEE K BCSL021

B1 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL021

B1 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL021

B1 2351843612 ANIRUDH SANJAY BULBULE BCSL021

B1 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL021

B1 2352220345 WANKHEDE PRITEE RAMESH BCSL021

B1 2352562179 SYEDA AASIYA BANO BCSL021
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B2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL021

B2 2353746524 IMADULLA KHAN BCSL021

B2 2353746587 RANGANATH S BCSL021

B2 2354202910 AJITH K KUMAR BCSL021

B2 2400009496 SHIVA PRASAD B BCSL021

B2 2400067337 MOHAMED AATIF V BCSL021

B2 2400068246 RADHAMANI G S BCSL021

B2 2400117968 MUNVAR PASHA BCSL021

B2 2400118060 RATNA PAUL BCSL021

B2 2400187517 MANJEGOWDA BB BCSL021

B2 2400388430 ALTAF RAZA BCSL021

B2 2400417348 LANSON JOY BCSL021

B2 2400615148 SANDEEPKUMAR E.V BCSL021

B2 2400617710 RAKSHIT SINGH SISODIYA BCSL021

B2 2400617789 ISHA RANI BCSL021

B2 2400620530 SUMESH SUNDAR G BCSL021

B2 2400639900 ASHISH RAWAT BCSL021

B2 2400642117 SARVESH BCSL021

B2 2400719688 BHARATH R BCSL021

B2 2400834803 BHAGYASHREE SUBEDAR BCSL021

B2 2400990004 SANDEEP SHAM BCSL021

B2 2401188544 AKANKSH SAVAN PRABHU BCSL021

B2 2401189601 AMRUTHA VARSHINI L N BCSL021

B2 2401273707 ANZAR IMAM BCSL021

B2 2401338407 SUDHA RANI H BCSL021

B2 2401338602 SUPRITHA B P BCSL021

B2 2401358933 SAMPATH R BCSL021

B2 2401359014 SURAG A BCSL021

B2 2401671207 MIDHUN MOHAN K BCSL021

B2 2401671249 HONNAPPA BCSL021

B2 2401744772 SHAIK RAZIYA BCSL021
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B1 219160252 SANDEEP SHREE ADHIKARI BCSL022

B1 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL022

B1 2101171279 ABISHEK PATRA BCSL022

B1 2106850652 SUMUKHA B UDUPA BCSL022

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL022

B1 2107404151 POTHULA SRINIVAS BCSL022

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL022

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL022

B1 2250398308 BINDU M R BCSL022

B1 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL022

B1 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL022

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL022

B1 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL022

B1 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL022

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL022

B1 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL022

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL022

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL022

B1 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL022

B1 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL022

B1 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL022

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL022

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL022

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL022

B1 2301465075 AGAJA PRAKASH PANICKER BCSL022

B1 2301465096 RINSHA JASMIN KB BCSL022

B1 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL022

B1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL022

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL022

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL022

B1 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL022

B1 2350888340 MUBARAKBEE K BCSL022

B1 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL022

B1 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL022

B1 2351843612 ANIRUDH SANJAY BULBULE BCSL022

B1 2352220345 WANKHEDE PRITEE RAMESH BCSL022

B1 2352562179 SYEDA AASIYA BANO BCSL022

B1 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL022

B1 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL022

B1 2353746524 IMADULLA KHAN BCSL022
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B2 2353746587 RANGANATH S BCSL022

B2 2354202910 AJITH K KUMAR BCSL022

B2 2400009496 SHIVA PRASAD B BCSL022

B2 2400067337 MOHAMED AATIF V BCSL022

B2 2400068246 RADHAMANI G S BCSL022

B2 2400117968 MUNVAR PASHA BCSL022

B2 2400118060 RATNA PAUL BCSL022

B2 2400187517 MANJEGOWDA BB BCSL022

B2 2400388430 ALTAF RAZA BCSL022

B2 2400417348 LANSON JOY BCSL022

B2 2400615148 SANDEEPKUMAR E.V BCSL022

B2 2400617710 RAKSHIT SINGH SISODIYA BCSL022

B2 2400617789 ISHA RANI BCSL022

B2 2400620530 SUMESH SUNDAR G BCSL022

B2 2400639900 ASHISH RAWAT BCSL022

B2 2400642117 SARVESH BCSL022

B2 2400719688 BHARATH R BCSL022

B2 2400834803 BHAGYASHREE SUBEDAR BCSL022

B2 2400990004 SANDEEP SHAM BCSL022

B2 2401188544 AKANKSH SAVAN PRABHU BCSL022

B2 2401189601 AMRUTHA VARSHINI L N BCSL022

B2 2401273707 ANZAR IMAM BCSL022

B2 2401338407 SUDHA RANI H BCSL022

B2 2401338602 SUPRITHA B P BCSL022

B2 2401358933 SAMPATH R BCSL022

B2 2401359014 SURAG A BCSL022

B2 2401671207 MIDHUN MOHAN K BCSL022

B2 2401671249 HONNAPPA BCSL022

B2 2401744772 SHAIK RAZIYA BCSL022
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B1 219160252 SANDEEP SHREE ADHIKARI BCSL032

B1 2107404151 POTHULA SRINIVAS BCSL032

B1 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL032

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL032

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL032

B1 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL032

B1 2250777451 PREM BISHWAKARMA BCSL032

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL032

B1 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL032

B1 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL032

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL032

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL032

B1 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL032

B1 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL032

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL032

B1 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL032

B1 2253286868 SRI SAHIL ROY BCSL032

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL032

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL032

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL032

B1 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL032

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL032

B1 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL032

B1 2300986211 CHOURE YASH SURESH BCSL032

B1 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL032

B1 2300988575 NANDHINI K BCSL032

B1 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL032

B1 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL032

B1 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL032

B1 2350122397 HEMAMALINI V BCSL032

B1 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL032

B1 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL032

B1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL032

B1 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL032

B1 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL032

B1 2350533994 MOHAMMED ARBAAZ ALI KHAN BCSL032

B1 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL032

B1 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL032

B1 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL032

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL032

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL032
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B2 2350534434 NIRJALA GUNJIYAL BCSL032

B2 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL032

B2 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL032

B2 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL032

B2 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL032

B2 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL032

B2 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL032

B2 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL032

B2 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL032

B2 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL032

B2 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL032

B2 2350801382 ARNOLD J THEKKAN BCSL032

B2 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL032

B2 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL032

B2 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL032

B2 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL032

B2 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL032

B2 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL032

B2 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL032

B2 2351611371 KAMDEV KUMAR ROY BCSL032

B2 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL032

B2 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL032

B2 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL032

B2 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL032

B2 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL032

B2 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL032

B2 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL032

B2 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL032

B2 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL032

B2 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL032

B2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL032

B2 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL032

B2 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL032

B2 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL032

B2 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL032

B2 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL032

B2 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL032
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B1 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL033

B1 2101169409 JAYAKUMAR R BCSL033

B1 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL033

B1 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL033

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL033

B1 2107404151 POTHULA SRINIVAS BCSL033

B1 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL033

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL033

B1 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL033

B1 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL033

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL033

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL033

B1 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL033

B1 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL033

B1 2250777451 PREM BISHWAKARMA BCSL033

B1 2250878570 ANJALI.A BCSL033

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL033

B1 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL033

B1 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL033

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL033

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL033

B1 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL033

B1 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL033

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL033

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL033

B1 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL033

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL033

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL033

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL033

B1 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL033

B1 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL033

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL033

B1 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL033

B1 2300986211 CHOURE YASH SURESH BCSL033

B1 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL033

B1 2300988575 NANDHINI K BCSL033

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL033

B1 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL033

B1 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL033

B1 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL033

B1 2350122397 HEMAMALINI V BCSL033

B1 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL033

B1 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL033

B1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL033
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B2 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL033

B2 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL033

B2 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL033

B2 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL033

B2 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL033

B2 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL033

B2 2350534434 NIRJALA GUNJIYAL BCSL033

B2 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL033

B2 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL033

B2 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL033

B2 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL033

B2 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL033

B2 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL033

B2 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL033

B2 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL033

B2 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL033

B2 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL033

B2 2350801382 ARNOLD J THEKKAN BCSL033

B2 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL033

B2 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL033

B2 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL033

B2 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL033

B2 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL033

B2 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL033

B2 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL033

B2 2351611371 KAMDEV KUMAR ROY BCSL033

B2 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL033

B2 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL033

B2 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL033

B2 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL033

B2 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL033

B2 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL033

B2 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL033

B2 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL033

B2 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL033

B2 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL033

B2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL033

B2 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL033

B2 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL033

B2 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL033

B2 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL033

B2 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL033

B2 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL033
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B1 2107404151 POTHULA SRINIVAS BCSL034

B1 2200649156 DEEPAK KUMAR ROY BCSL034

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN BCSL034

B1 2250754707 ROHIT PANCHAL BCSL034

B1 2250777451 PREM BISHWAKARMA BCSL034

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL034

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL034

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL034

B1 2252184060 SWAPNIL BCSL034

B1 2252184183 ABOLI SACHIN DALVI BCSL034

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL034

B1 2253286786 ARVIN J BCSL034

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL034

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL034

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL034

B1 2300228799 JYOTIRANI BEHERA BCSL034

B1 2300986042 SHAIF ALI BCSL034

B1 2300986211 CHOURE YASH SURESH BCSL034

B1 2300988575 NANDHINI K BCSL034

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL034

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL034

B1 2350002030 SHWETHA P BCSL034

B1 2350014556 MOKASHI VINAYAK GURURAJ BCSL034

B1 2350106138 AVEZ AHMED BCSL034

B1 2350122397 HEMAMALINI V BCSL034

B1 2350152236 SHANAWAZ BCSL034

B1 2350221804 NAGAMANI P BCSL034

B1 2350222040 ROHIT KHATIWARA BCSL034

B1 2350334436 RAHEEM N BCSL034

B1 2350361299 KIRANKUMAR A HAMPANNAVAR BCSL034

B1 2350534115 DIPANKAR DEBNATH BCSL034

B1 2350534270 EMANI LIKHITA BCSL034

B1 2350534352 SUMA V BCSL034

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL034

B1 2350534389 VISHAL BHARTI BCSL034

B1 2350534434 NIRJALA GUNJIYAL BCSL034

B1 2350534563 ARPITHA C BCSL034

B1 2350534584 JERIN SAJI BCSL034

B1 2350797831 VUTLA UDAYA KIRAN BCSL034

B1 2350798036 KIRAN BAKAD BCSL034
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B2 2350798313 NAVEEN D BCSL034

B2 2350798777 SACHIN N BCSL034

B2 2350798843 HARSHAVARDHAN Y BCSL034

B2 2350799393 DURAN BAPTIST NORONHA BCSL034

B2 2350799454 VISMAYA M S BCSL034

B2 2350800200 SONU PANDIT BCSL034

B2 2350801382 ARNOLD J THEKKAN BCSL034

B2 2350801417 VARUN KUMAR PANDEY BCSL034

B2 2350888612 SANDEEP SHARMA BCSL034

B2 2351039667 VISMITHA M H BCSL034

B2 2351039754 JAGADISH PRADHAN BCSL034

B2 2351039800 GURUPRASAD K V BCSL034

B2 2351040272 RIJO STEPHEN BCSL034

B2 2351323544 SHIBA MUNDALOHAR BCSL034

B2 2351611371 KAMDEV KUMAR ROY BCSL034

B2 2351611392 KANNAN M S BCSL034

B2 2351611406 KIRAN KUMAR S BCSL034

B2 2351611448 AYISHA JAFADA N.V BCSL034

B2 2351611474 BHARATH R BCSL034

B2 2351843485 GOPAL S BCSL034

B2 2351843572 GANGADHAR BARAKER BCSL034

B2 2351843654 VINAY B S BCSL034

B2 2352220155 SHAMBHU SINGH BCSL034

B2 2352221803 SHUBHAM SINGH BCSL034

B2 2352226317 RAJ SHAHI BCSL034

B2 2352562292 AYUSH RAJ BCSL034

B2 2352562353 KEERTHANA R BCSL034

B2 2353744584 RAHUL KUMAR KANAUJIYA BCSL034

B2 2353744630 GORIASHI CHAKMA BCSL034

B2 2353746421 REYNOLD  DOSS BCSL034

B2 2354096130 JUNAID AHMED BCSL034

B2 2354153565 SAMPATHKUMAR K M BCSL034
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B1 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL043

B1 219160252 SANDEEP SHREE ADHIKARI BCSL043

B1 2100504734 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL043

B1 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL043

B1 2106045463 SNEHAL HANMANT SAMBREKAR BCSL043

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL043

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL043

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL043

B1 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR BCSL043

B1 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL043

B1 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL043

B1 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL043

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL043

B1 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL043

B1 2250617200 LIKITHA RAO S BCSL043

B1 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL043

B1 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL043

B1 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL043

B1 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL043

B1 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL043

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL043

B1 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL043

B1 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL043

B1 2252090612 SOUMITA NANDI BCSL043

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL043

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL043

B1 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL043

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL043

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL043

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL043

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL043

B1 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL043

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL043

B1 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL043

B1 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL043

B1 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED BCSL043

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL043

B1 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL043

B1 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL043

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL043

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL043

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL043

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL043

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL043

B1 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL043

B1 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL043
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B1 195362811 JANSHER AQUIB BCSL044

B1 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL044

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL044

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL044

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL044

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL044

B1 2250617200 LIKITHA RAO S BCSL044

B1 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL044

B1 2250877888 SUBHAS DAS BCSL044

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL044

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL044

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL044

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL044

B1 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL044

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL044

B1 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL044

B1 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL044

B1 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED BCSL044

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL044

B1 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL044

B1 2300987028 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR BCSL044

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL044

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL044

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL044

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL044

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL044

B1 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL044

B1 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL044
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B1 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL045

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL045

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL045

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL045

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL045

B1 2200327503 JHANSI RANI BCSL045

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL045

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL045

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO BCSL045

B1 2250617200 LIKITHA RAO S BCSL045

B1 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ BCSL045

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL045

B1 2251702312 SOURITA NANDI BCSL045

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI BCSL045

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU BCSL045

B1 2252706816 KOMAL BCSL045

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP BCSL045

B1 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C BCSL045

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K BCSL045

B1 2300228823 GUDIA BCSL045

B1 2300414704 S LEELA BCSL045

B1 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED BCSL045

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI BCSL045

B1 2300986588 JYOTHI K BCSL045

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI BCSL045

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R BCSL045

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH BCSL045

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI BCSL045

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI BCSL045

B1 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S BCSL045

B1 2301517522 DIPIN N BCSL045
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B1 2101179006 T P MAHASIL MCSL016

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S MCSL016

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C MCSL016

B1 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y MCSL016

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH MCSL016

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M MCSL016

B1 2250138804 JOBIN CHACKO MCSL016

B1 2250247765 PRIYANSHU JAIN MCSL016

B1 2250617200 LIKITHA RAO S MCSL016

B1 2250876285 ANAGHA MANOJ MCSL016

B1 2250878570 ANJALI.A MCSL016

B1 2252183510 SHRISHAIL DALAWAYI MCSL016

B1 2252183675 PATAN ARSHIYA BANU MCSL016

B1 2252706816 KOMAL MCSL016

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY MCSL016

B1 2300008557 AMRIT PRABHAT KASHYAP MCSL016

B1 2300228654 NANJEGOWDA C MCSL016

B1 2300228660 KANTESH PRASAD  H K MCSL016

B1 2300228823 GUDIA MCSL016

B1 2300414704 S LEELA MCSL016

B1 2300414828 SHOHID AHMED MCSL016

B1 2300983573 PAVAN V MCSL016

B1 2300986021 PINTU KUMAR GIRI MCSL016

B1 2300986588 JYOTHI K MCSL016

B1 2300987650 ARKA MAJI MCSL016

B1 2300990166 HARSHITHA R MCSL016

B1 2300990865 MOOL SINGH MCSL016

B1 2300990891 YUVARAJ N MCSL016

B1 2301205334 KAMARTHI SREE LAKSHMI MCSL016

B1 2301464952 JAYANTA DOLUI MCSL016

B1 2301465033 ADARSH.P.S MCSL016

B1 2301517522 DIPIN N MCSL016
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B1 194715764 PRADEEP KUMAR BCSL056

B1 195372550 GURUPAD BHALACHANDRA HEGDEBCSL056

B1 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL056

B1 2100542098 APAO JULIUS BCSL056

B1 2105415120 KAJAL AHIRWAL BCSL056

B1 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL056

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL056

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL056

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL056

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL056

B1 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL056

B1 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL056

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL056

B1 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL056

B1 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL056

B1 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL056

B1 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL056

B1 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL056

B1 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL056

B1 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL056

B1 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL056

B1 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL056

B1 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL056

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL056

B1 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL056

B1 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL056

B1 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL056

B1 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL056

B1 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL056

B1 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL056

B1 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL056

B1 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL056

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL056

B1 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL056

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL056

B1 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL056



Batch ENRNO NAME COURSE

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVESITY

IGNOU-BIT-1314 STUDY CENTER

TERM END PRACTICAL - BCA & BCA_NEW -  BATCH LIST - DEC 2024

Visit www.ignoubit.in website for the Date and Batch Time

(IGNOU Hall Ticket & IGNOU ID is Compulsory for Entry In to the Exam hall)

B1 195372550 GURUPAD BHALACHANDRA HEGDEBCSL057

B1 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL057

B1 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL057

B1 2106039959 AMIN SK BCSL057

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL057

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL057

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL057

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL057

B1 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL057

B1 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL057

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL057

B1 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL057

B1 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL057

B1 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL057

B1 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL057

B1 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL057

B1 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL057

B1 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL057

B1 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL057

B1 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL057

B1 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL057

B1 2251128821 PARIKSHIT RATHOR BCSL057

B1 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL057

B1 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL057

B1 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL057

B1 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL057

B1 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL057

B1 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL057

B1 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL057

B1 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL057

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL057

B1 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL057

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL057

B1 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL057
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B1 195372550 GURUPAD BHALACHANDRA HEGDEBCSL058

B1 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL058

B1 2003365942 SHASHI KUMAR S BCSL058

B1 2101179006 T P MAHASIL BCSL058

B1 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL058

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL058

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL058

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL058

B1 2200933054 AFSHAAN LONDHE BCSL058

B1 2250026260 SOUMYA H M BCSL058

B1 2250042976 HARSHENDRA H L BCSL058

B1 2250138213 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL058

B1 2250279079 LUDIYA.T BCSL058

B1 2250425661 DEEPAK TIWARI BCSL058

B1 2250460404 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA PATAT BCSL058

B1 2250872588 MOHD UMAR MUKTHAR BCSL058

B1 2250876460 REKHA R BCSL058

B1 2250876562 MANIPATI JYOTHI BCSL058

B1 2250877110 MATHEW K J BCSL058

B1 2250877260 SUMATHI A BCSL058

B1 2251336430 ANUSHKA PRIYA BCSL058

B1 2252183973 SHANKARA T BCSL058

B1 2252184012 PAVAN B M BCSL058

B1 2252184286 KUBRA NAZNEEN A BCSL058

B1 2252186313 JAGADISH MAHATO BCSL058

B1 2252186355 PUSPANJALI AGRAWALLA BCSL058

B1 2252186530 ESTHER GERALDINE MOSES BCSL058

B1 2252186587 SWATHI V BCSL058

B1 2252917491 SAUMYA DUBEY BCSL058

B1 2252919088 SUSHMA TK BCSL058

B1 2253287015 BRIJESH KUMAR BCSL058

B1 2253380410 RAHUL V BCSL058
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B1 190662767 RIYAZ MOHAMMED F BCSL063

B1 195328249 RASHMI HOSMANI BCSL063

B1 195343660 HATTHICA P BCSL063

B1 195372550 GURUPAD BHALACHANDRA HEGDEBCSL063

B1 195378798 SURAJ SRINATH BCSL063

B1 2003385810 KT SUBBAIAH BCSL063

B1 2105318590 ANKITA RAWAT BCSL063

B1 2105724726 VIDYA T R BCSL063

B1 2105851037 VIKRAM KUMAR BCSL063

B1 2106046264 SANJAY S BCSL063

B1 2106852167 JANARDHANA V BCSL063

B1 2106853414 BRAJA KISHORE MAHANTA BCSL063

B1 2107404995 PRAVEEN KUMAR R BCSL063

B1 2107950954 R DIVYA BCSL063

B1 2200008790 DANIA KHATIJA BCSL063

B1 2200090807 SOWMYA C BCSL063

B1 2200258336 SWATHI.N.REVANKAR BCSL063

B1 2200327479 AVINASH MELAVANKI BCSL063

B1 2200360939 HEMANTH KUMAR Y BCSL063

B1 2200549389 VARALAKSHMI BCSL063

B1 2200550501 AMAN KUMAR SINGH BCSL063

B1 2200933202 JHANSI ELIZABETH BCSL063

B1 2201548160 LAXMI  ANGADI BCSL063

Chief Superintendent

IGNOU-BIT-1314


